
 
 
 
 
 

Boats at Shores of Leech Lake are $25/night.  With advanced notice, a covered boat slip will be assigned. 
 

2024  FRI/SAT/HOLIDAY SUN-THU 
COTTAGES  Watch Shores Website for Last Minute Specials. 

Cottage 1:  Jan 1-May 9 Any Two Nights 279    Any 3+ Nights 239/night Any 6+ Nights $199 
 May 10–June 13 Mem Wknd is Summer Rate  339 279 Any 6+ Nights $279 
 June 14–Sept 8; 3-night minimum  399 329 Any 6+ Nights $329 
 Sept 9-Oct 19 Labor Day Wknd is Summer Rate  339 279 Any 6+ Nights $279 
 Oct 20-Dec 31 Any Two Nights 279    Any 3+ Nights 239/night Any 6+ Nights $199 
Cottage 2-4, 6-7: Jan 1-May 9 Any Two Nights 299    Any 3+ Nights 249/night Any 6+ Nights $219 
 May 10–June 13 Mem Wknd is Summer Rate  379 319 Any 6+ Nights $319 
 June 14–Sept 8; 3-night minimum  459 369 Any 6+ Nights $369 
 Sept 9-Oct 19 Labor Day Wknd is Summer Rate  379 319 Any 6+ Nights $319 
 Oct 20-Dec 31 Any Two Nights 299    Any 3+ Nights 249/night Any 6+ Nights $219 
Cottage 5:  Jan 1-May 9 Any Two Nights 319    Any 3+ Nights 279/night Any 6+ Nights $239 
 May 10–June 13 Mem Wknd is Summer Rate  409 349 Any 6+ Nights $349 
 June 14–Sept 8; 3-night minimum  499 399 Any 6+ Nights $399 
 Sept 9-Oct 19 Labor Day Wknd is Summer Rate  409 349 Any 6+ Nights $349 
 Oct 20-Dec 31 Any Two Nights 319    Any 3+ Nights 279/night Any 6+ Nights $239 
 

   NIGHT WEEK SEASON 
CAMPING  Watch Shores Website for Last Minute Specials 

Overnight camping rates are based on 6 people:  Extra person charge $15 per person per night. 
Add’l tents, or vehicles people sleep in incur a campsite charge. Common area camping is $44/night min or $15/head. 

RV / park trailer site: water, elec., sewer, cable TV, WIFI in lodge  75 504 4,159 4,860 
Dogs 5/night on campsite, 20/night in cottage 

HARBOR  All docks include power and water  
 Open boat / no cabin   39 245 1,850* 
 Open boat with cottage, campsite rental   25 168 1,569* 
 Boat with a cuddy or cabin  49 329 2,699* 
 Boat with a cuddy or cabin and with campsite rental  39 245 1,629* 
Ramp fee $15 each way - waived with dock rental 
Marine pump-out charge, free for guests 10 
Use of gyn pole, free for guests 25 

STORAGE MONTH ANNUAL 
Storage room 6’ x 6’  330/year, Nov – Oct 
Storage room 8’ x 12’  530/year, Nov – Oct 
Garage 12’ x 26’, 8’ overhead door  890/year, Nov - Oct 
Garage 12’ x 28’, 14’ overhead door  149/mo. 12+ months 
Garage 22’ x 36’  1,999/year, Nov - Oct 
Garage 18’ x 44’, 14’ overhead door  239/mo. 12+ months 
Garage 20’ x 44’, 14’ overhead door  269/mo. 12+ months 
 

Summer trailer or cradle Storage $75.  Boats on trailers 14’ and up, RVs $7/night. 
 Boats on trailers less than 14’, $6/night, $90/season includes planning-hull sailboats and jet skis. 
Winter outdoor storage: $10/foot with seasonal slip or boat shrinkwrapped, $15 per foot for others. 
 Shrinkwrapping: $13 per foot, $16 per foot for 24’ or larger boats, $18 per foot with mast up. 

BOATS     A 1/2 day rental is 7 AM - 2 PM or 2:30 PM - dusk. 
17’ Fishing Boat - pedestal seats,  100/half-day 175/day 150/day (2 days) 125/day (3+ days) 
 live well, graph, 40 HP tiller Yamaha 
20’ Pontoon or 18’ I/O Runabout 200/half-day 275/day 250/day (2 days) 225/day (3+ days) 

               

* $22 dock surcharge for each foot beyond 23’ 

Lakeside 

Watch Shores Website for Special Offers! 

          Cottages, Marina & RV Park         book online at: shoresofleechlake.com          218.547.1819 
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